#3-1
POWER BARS
19" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-19-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-19-PBHT HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-19-PBHT-20A10 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 10 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-19-PBH-20A10 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 10 OUTLETS
23" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-23-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2 ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-23-PBHT HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
24" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-24-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2 ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-24-PBHT HORIZONTAL 24" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
 VERTICAL  POWER BARS VERTICAL ( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-48-PBV-18 VERTICAL 48" POWER BAR c/w  18 OUTLETS
15 AMP RFM-52-PBVT VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR c/w   8 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-52-PBV-20A VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR  20 AMP c/w   8 OUTLETS
20AMP RFM-52-PBVT-20A VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR  20 AMP c/w   8 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
15 AMP RFM-60-PBVT-15 VERTICAL 12 OUTLET POWER STRIP 60"H C/W TWIST LOCK
15 AMP RFM-62-PBV-24 VERTICAL 62" POWER BAR c/w 24 OUTLETS
15 AMP RFM-76-PBVT VERTICAL 76" POWER BAR c/w 12 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-62-PBV-20A-24 VERTICAL 76" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 24 OUTLETS
20AMP RFM-62-PBVT-20A-24 VERTICAL 62" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 24 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
POWER BARS
VERTICAL MODEL
HORIZONTAL MODEL
#3-1
POWER BARS
19" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-19-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-19-PBHT HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-19-PBHT-20A10 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 10 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-19-PBH-20A10 HORIZONTAL 19" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 10 OUTLETS
23" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-23-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2 ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-23-PBHT HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
24" EIA POWER BARS HORIZONTAL( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-24-PBH-8 HORIZONTAL 23" POWER BAR c/w 8 OUTLETS (2 ON FRONT 6 ON REAR)
15 AMP RFM-24-PBHT HORIZONTAL 24" POWER BAR c/w 6 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
 VERTICAL  POWER BARS VERTICAL ( STANDARD COLOUR BLACK)
15 AMP RFM-48-PBV-18 VERTICAL 48" POWER BAR c/w  18 OUTLETS
15 AMP RFM-52-PBVT VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR c/w   8 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-52-PBV-20A VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR  20 AMP c/w   8 OUTLETS
20AMP RFM-52-PBVT-20A VERTICAL 52" POWER BAR  20 AMP c/w   8 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
15 AMP RFM-60-PBVT-15 VERTICAL 12 OUTLET POWER STRIP 60"H C/W TWIST LOCK
15 AMP RFM-62-PBV-24 VERTICAL 62" POWER BAR c/w 24 OUTLETS
15 AMP RFM-76-PBVT VERTICAL 76" POWER BAR c/w 12 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
20AMP RFM-62-PBV-20A-24 VERTICAL 76" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 24 OUTLETS
20AMP RFM-62-PBVT-20A-24 VERTICAL 62" POWER BAR 20AMP c/w 24 OUTLETS TWISTLOCK
Front facing viewRear facing view
PART / MODEL NUMBER RATED MOUNT POSITION / SIZE # OF OUTLETS / TYPE PLUG TYPE SWITCHED
RFM-19-PBH-8 15A HORIZONTAL / 19”W 8 OUTLETS (2-FR, 6-REAR) / 5-15R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-19-PBHT 15A HORIZONTAL / 19”W 6 OUTLETS / 5-15R TWIST-LOCK YES
RFM-19-PBH-20A 20A HORIZONTAL / 19”W 6 OUTLETS / 5-20R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-19-PBHT-20A 20A HORIZONTAL / 19”W 6 OUTLETS / 5-20R TWIST-LOCK NO
RFM-48-PBV-18 15A VERTICAL / 48”H 18 OUTLETS / 5-15R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-52-PBVT 15A VERTICAL / 52”H  8 OUTLETS / 5-15R TWIST-LOCK NO
RFM-62-PBV-24 15A VERTICAL / 62”H 24 OUTLETS / 5-15R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-76-PBVT 15A VERTICAL / 76”H 12 OUTLETS / 5-15R TWIST-LOCK NO
RFM-52-PBV-20A 20A VERTICAL / 52”H 8 OUTLETS / 5-20R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-62-PBV-20A-24 20A VERTICAL / 62”H 24 OUTLETS / 5-20R STRAIGHT BLADE NO
RFM-62-PBVT-20A-24 20A VERTICAL / 62”H 24 OUTLETS / 5-20R TWIST-LOCK NO
NOTES: HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL POWER BARS - STANDARD COLOUR IS BLACK
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL POWER BARS - STANDARD CORD LENGTH IS 15’ (4.57M)
HORIZONTAL POWER BARS ALSO AVAILABLE IN 23” AND 24” MOUNTING, UPON REQUEST
To Order, Call	 :	1-905-884-5250
Internet	 :	www.rfmote.com
Email	 :	info@rfmote.com
#3-1